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General information about company

Senp code 516030 -

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE551D01018

Name of the company YASH PAKKA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Sceurity

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2019 /

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No ) N Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 (\)thther the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Wihether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whethcr the Lls_led bnmy has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether zmy‘ shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whetl}er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

‘ No. Of No. Of Sharcholding as a Nuxnbef oquqng Rights held in each
- No. of Partly § Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
Category . A . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated
alegory . ) T ) ying No of vori -
W shareholder shareholders | up tiqlllt_\ equity Depository }leld(VlI) as per SCRR, o of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(i o shares | shares | poceiprs | VT 11957) (VI AS 8 [ ooss omr 1t % of
hetd (1V) herld on (VI+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) kasse{,. 355 | Total (A+B+C)
V) egly
Promoter /
(A) & 15880156 15880156 | 45.06 / 15880156 15880156 | 45.06 /
Promoter
Group
(B) Pubhe 15709 19359844 / 19359844 | 54.94 7 19359844 19359844 | 54.94
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
- by
2 N ,
©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 15714 35240000 35240000 | 100 35240000 35240000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding ,

Number of Shares

No Of asa % Number of pledged or
e - assuming full | Locked in shares | otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares N . ¢ bered
i Shares 0.0 Underlying conversion o (XD encumbere Number of
Category ) Shares R} ; convertible (XM :
s - Underlying ) Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of e Underlying - securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible . , held in
(D shareholder Outstanding | | L percentage of Asa Asa iy
convertible securities ) o % of dematerialized
(1) T Warrants .| diluted share % of % 0
securities . and No. Of ) a 1 form (X1V)
X) (Xiy W s capital) (XD= | o (@ total No. (a) tota
( oy |(VIDHX)Asa | Shares | Shares
(Xi) (@) % of held held
(A+B+C2) (] (b)
Promoter
(A) & 45.06 / 2930000 | 18.45 | 15877456 |99.98 | 15880156 /
Promoter
Group -
(B) Public 5494 / 18861316
Non
(<) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch underlying
DRs
Shares held
. by
2
({2 Employce
Trusts ,/
Total 100 / 2930000 | 8.31 15877456 | 45.06 [34741472 /




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
N No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
N Categorx & Nos‘. Of fully pz.ud paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (X1V) Rights TotaL
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up ? _ asa %
. i X .. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (1) | (111 shares equity : of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IVy+ SCRR, Total
(vh (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VII]) {Classeg: [Class .
held N . Total Voting
% Asa%of X 8y rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(H Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 16000 < 16000 |0.05 16000 16000 | 0.05
undivided Family
() Any Other 4 15864156 |/ 15864156 | 45.02 / 15864156 15864156 | 45.02
(specify) 1
o s 15880156 15880156 |45.06 /| 15880156 15880156 | 45.06 |
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 15880156 15880156 | 45.06 15880156 15880156 | 45.06
Promoter
Group (A)y=
(A} D)+(A)
(2)
B Table 11T - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) lustitutions /
(@) Mutual Funds | 1000 ¢ 1000 0 1000 1000 0
Financial
(fy Institutions/ 2 9305 7 9305 0.03 9305 9305 / 0.03
Banks
f!;‘;:']")"‘“" 3 10305 10305 |0.03 10305 10305 [0.03
{3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual L
shareholders L n 'd
(ati) ; . 14767 9227893 9227893 126.19 9227893 9227893 [26.19
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - it.
Individual 4
shareholders / r
(afii)} holding nominal | 65 5544068 5544068 |[15.73 5544068 5544068 |15.73
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 /
lakhs. , e
v "
or /]
© égzc?r;“)“ 874 /4577578 T 4577578 |12.99
fgﬁf}“ml 15706 ¢ 119349539 - 19349539 | 54.91 10349539 |7 b19529530 | 54.91
Total Public
Shareholding
(BYy=(B) 1)+ 15709 19359844 19359844 | 54.94 19359844 19359844 | 54.94
(B}2y+(Bj
(3)
¢ Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- NOW shareholder / .~
- { -
Toral { 5 5 0 35240000 35240000 | 100
AMBHCY ) 15714 33240000(/ 35240000 | 100 352 E
;r:tf;lyc ) 15714 352400004 35240000 | 100 ,~~ | 35240000 £ |35240000 | 100—]




Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

. ) Number of pledged or
No. Of R No. Of Shares Shareholdmg »a88a | ocked in shares | otherwise
Shares I;llo. of gnijerly(;l.lgU % assuming ?ull (XI) encumbered Number of
Underlying hares utstanding conversionof (X111) equity shares
g . Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Sr. Outstanding . " N A A held in
N e | Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa 1
convertible . ; . % of o, of |dematerialized
securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 00 00 form (XIV)
. (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa | total | total
(X) ) 0. (a) 0. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group ‘
hH Indian /
(a) 0.05 0 0 16000 100 16000 /
(d) 45.02 / 2930000 | 18.47 /5861456 99.98 [ 15864156
(5]“)"‘ fotal 1A) 4506 / 2930000 | 1845 ‘/{ 5877456 | 99.98 | 15880156
(2) Foreign
[4
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 45.06 2930000 | 18.45 | 15877456 99.98 | 15880156
Group (A)=
(ANTYHA)
(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@8] Institutions
(a) 0 0
) 0.03 9305 4
ES]u}b-'['otal (B) 003 0305 /
(3) Non-institutions
(a1)} 26.19 8738852 /
(aiiy) 1573 5544068/
(e) 12.99 4569091
. . 7
zSﬁu)h- lotal (B) 5491 18852011
2
Total Public
Shareholding <
9 18861316 /]
BB )+ 494
(BY2yHB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promogef- Non Public shareholder
Total { 2
2 31 34741472
A+BC2) 100 930000 | 8.3 7
Total -
ol 100 2930000 | 8.31 | 15877456 [ 45.06 | 34741472
(A+B+C ) /]




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

K K JHUNJHUNWALA (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (11}

AAEHK4888A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

16000

16000

No Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
undertving
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI =(IV)}+
(V)H (V1Y

16000

16000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIli}As a
% o[ (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

16000

16000

Class egry

“Total

16000

16000

Total as a %o of
Total Voting rights

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Quistanding
convertible
securities (N)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
OFf Warrants (X1)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage ol
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VID+H(Xi)Xa)Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05

Number ot Locked

in shares { X1[)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

[l

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. {a)

16000

16000

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematenalized
form (XIV)

16000

16000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Director or Director’s

Director or Director's

Click here to

Category ; . ies C 2

Alegory Relatives Relatives Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 20 back
Name of the . MANJULA SATORI GLOBAL YASH AGRO PRODUCTS
. Vv S
Sharcholders (1) ED KRISHNA JHUNJHUNWALA LIMITED LIMITED
PAN (I1) AJRPKI551C ABSPJ4695H AAJCS9092A AAACMI315R Total
No. of the \ <1 ! 1 4

Sharcholders (1)

p

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11009950 /

551()66/

3334500 /

968640 /

e
15864156 (’

A

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VIE) = (IV)+
(VIT(VD

11009950

551066

3334500

968640

15864156

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares {calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A +B+(C2)

31.24

1.56

9.46

45.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

11009950

551066

3334500

968640

15864156

Class egty

Total

11009950

551066

3334500

968640

15864156

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.24

1.56

9.46

2.75

45.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X}

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants {X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
OQutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
O Warrants (Xi)
(a}

Sharcholding , as a
%% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities {as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD~
(VI (X)YAsa %
of (A+B+(2)

31.24

1.56

275

45.02

Number ot Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

2930000

0

2930000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

2661

0

18.47

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111

No. (a)

11009950

548366

3334500

968640

15861456

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

99.51

100

100

99.98




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11009950

351066

3334500

968640

15864156

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Sharcholders (1}

SANGEETHA S

VIJAY KISHANLAL KEDIA

KISOR KUMAR NADHANI

Click here to go back

PAN (11}

AlJPS3739F

AANFB4239R .

ACUPN9938Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

1651476 /

/

520806 /

404342 /

2576624 /

No. Of Partly paid-
up equty shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Deposttory
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (Vi) = (IV )+
(V+ (VD

1651476

520806

404342

2576624

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares {calculated
as per SCRR,
1957y (VI As a
Y% ol (A+B+(C2)

4.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1651476

520806

404342

2576624

Class gy

Total

1651476

520806

404342

2576624

Total as a %o of
Total Voting rights

4.69

148

115

7.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities {X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding,
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertibie
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming tull
conversion of
convertible
securities (s a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIDHX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.69

1.48

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV}

1651476

520806

404342

2576624

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No

[

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRD)

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than |
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Sharcholders (1}

CHATURVEDA
ADVISORY
SERVICES LLP

SATVICHAR
CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LLP

ITHOUGHTWEALTH

ANALYTICS LLP

PAN (I}

AAIFC4810G

ADDFS2555A

AAFFI8518)

No. of the
Sharcholders (1)

g {

! /

1 ' /

1 /

356

;

373

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

268()477/’

1008796 /

498845 /

[

387085

1015216/

[

701009

/
101853

No Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2680477

1008796

498845

387085

1015216

701009

101853

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR.
1957)(VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.61

2.86

1.99

0.29

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2680477

1008796

498845

387085

1015216

701009

101853

Class egiy

Total

2680477

1008796

498845

387085

1015216

701009

101853

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.61

2.80

1.42

1

2.88

1.99

0.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants {Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)y=
(VIDHX)As a %
ol (A+B+C2)

7.61

2.86

1.42

1.99

0.29

Number of Locked

in shares (X1[)

No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

2675076

1008796

498845

387085

1014616

698523

101853

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

8

Category

Clearing Members

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

874

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4577578 [

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

“Total nos. shares
hetd (VII) = (1V )+
(V)3+(VD

79023 /

4577578

Shareholding as a
%o of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 (Vi) As a
% of (A+B+(C2)

0.22

12.99

Number of Voting Rights held il]each class of securities (IX) ~

Class eg: X

79023 7

4577578 ©

Class eg:y

7

/

Total

79023 /

4577578 [

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22

12,99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Quistanding
canvertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi}

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No
OF Wagrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
pereentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
{(VIDH(X)As a %
of (A+B+C)

0.22

12.99

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (&)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

[ Torm (X1V)

79023

4569091




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or
unclaimed suspense account

voting rights
which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
unclaimed for public shareholders

1

18

11963

11965




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence




List of shareholders still pending for credit in escrow account as on 30/09/2019

S.No |Appl No |Name of Allottee FOLIO_NO SHR_APP [Alloted SHR
1] 1002865|ARUNABHA BASU IN30267931988929 00001000 500
2] 1334028|K GALA HUF IN40047640751119 |00003500 956
3] 1347650{VISHNUBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL 1202890000086527 |00001000 500
4] 1388503|KAMAL JAIN [N30047641468414 {00003500 956
5| 1437346|JIGNESH DHIRAJLAL JOTANGIA 1301990000190792 00001500 500
8| 1485313|C B SHAH fN30015910390620 00003500 956
7] 1485314{M C SHAH IN30015910568963 |00003500 956
8| 1657657(N SHAH 1203040000007108 00003500 956
9] 1858166|P K SHAH IN30122110466010 |00003500 956

10] 1873520{M.RITHIKA IN30108013645836 (00001500 500
11]1873649/C.SUNDAR IN30108010679864 (00001500 500
12] 1930416|ASHU GUPTA IN30020010702495 (00001500 500
13| 2536751|T R DEEPAK IN301549817051622 {00001000 500
14| 2784794|A M JAYSWAL IN30199110216898 [00001500 500
15} 2794076 |HITENDRAKUMAR BHABUTMAL SH |IN30267931330005 |00001000 500
16] 2862986{UASHODHARA HIRACHAND MEHT  [IN30088814656850 {00002500 683
17] 2959572{R NAGARIA IN30154934086301 |00002000 546
18{ 3574225|ANUPAMA SHARMA IN30045012013012 |00000500 500

TOTAL 11,965




